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SCHEDULE I-continued 

LICENCES GRANTED-continued 

Name of Licensee 

Loveridge, Frederick and Barchard, Lawrence, trading as Advance Tinsmiths .. 
Lowes Industries Ltd. . . 
Lundmark, Jillian Claire and Alexas Denis 
Lydon Machine Tools Ltd. 
Lynds, Graeme John, trading as Auto Marine 
Lynn Manufacturing Ltd. 

MacEwans Machinery Ltd. 

McCardle, Edma Rose 
McCartain, Denis John 
McCulloch Products Ltd. 

McDonald, Alan Keith, trading as Progressive Engineering 
McGibbon, Dunn and Co. Ltd. 
McGowan, Thomas Henry; Osborne, Donald; Marchent, Noel Patrick, trading as Don 

Osborne and Associates 
McGrath and Ross Ltd. 
McLaughlin, Neil Joseph and Sheerin, Peter Douglas, trading as Fern Products 
McLean, James Glenny 
McManaway Marine Ltd. 
McMeeking Manufacturing Ltd. 
McKenna, M. A. and R. P. Ltd., trading as Stylecraft Products 
Maberly, Wayne Franklin, trading as Peacock and Maberly 
Macken Engineering (1977) Ltd. 
Madden, Gavin Keith, trading as Wingfield Productions 
Maharahara Milk Co. Ltd. 
Malabar Motors Ltd. . . 
Malcolm Davidson Co. Ltd. 
Malcolm, William McLagan and Nancy Ann Gopel, trading as Sunday Creek Pottery 
Maling, Robert Mulgrave 
Manna Holdings Ltd. (including Handy Products) 
Manning, David Fullerton, trading as Te Wharau Woodwork 
Marchent, Noel Patrick; McGowan, Thomas Henry; Osborne, Donald, trading as Don 

Osborne and Associates 
Marine Cabinet Makers Ltd. 
Marine Upholsterers and Canvas Manufacturing (1977) Ltd. 
Markdale Boats (Skinner, Malcolm John, trading as) 
Marksply Boats Ltd. 
Marlborough Milk Co. Ltd. 
Marshall, Raymond Ian, trading as Homepride Housewares 
Martin Wallace Ltd. 
Mason, Ronald Clive and Vivienne Elizabeth, trading as Decorative Glass 
Max Coote Jewellery (Coote, Max and Phillippa Jacqueline, trading as) 
Max Machinery Distributors 
Maxwell, Betty Milner .. 
Medic D.D.S. Ltd. Printing Division, trading as Small Printing 
Menzies, William Humphrey; Christensen, Anthony and Lawton, Robert, trading as 

Witobo Partners 
Micro Sales and Marketing Co. Ltd. 
Micron Marine Ltd. 
Miller and Tunnage Ltd. 
Milne, Kevin James and Charmaine Dianne, trading as Eshton Handcrafts 
Mitch Electric Arc Welders 
Modern Caravans Ltd ... 
Monaco Electronics Ltd. 
Monitor Electronics Ltd. 
Moonraker Marine Ltd. 

Licence 
Operative 

From 

17/5/79 
1/8/79 

17/5/79 
12/6/79 
17/5/79 
17/5/79 

29/1/77 

1/7/79 
20/6/79 
29/5/79 

30/7/79 
17/5/79 
17/5/79 

17/5/79 
24/7/79 
17/5/79 
1/6/79 

17/5/79 
17/5/79 
1/6/79 

24/7/79 
1/7/79 

28/5/79 
1/7/79 
2/7/79 

17/5/79 
17/5/79 
17/5/79 
24/7/79 
17/5/79 

27/6/79 
17/5/79 
26/6/79 
17/5/79 
1/7/79 

17/5/79 
30/7/79 
1/5/79 

31/3/79 
1/4/79 

28/6/79 
1/6/79 

13/6/79 

1/7/79 
17/5/79 
17/5/79 
9/7/79 

30/6/78 
1/8/73 
1/6/79 
1/6/79 

26/6/79 

2767 

Place at 
Place at Which Which 

Business is Tax 
Carried On is Payable 

Auckland .. AK 
Lower Hutt WN 
Auckland AK 
Auckland .. AK 
Auckland .. AK 
Ashburton .. CH 

Christchurch CH 
Dunedin .. CH 
Hamilton HN 
Hastings .. WN 
New Plymouth NP 

(excluding Appliance division) 
One Tree Hill AK 
Palmerston North WN 
Wellington WN 

New Plymouth NP 
Hikurangi .. WR 
Rongotea .. PN 

Palmerston North PN 
Whakatane TG 
Christchurch CH 
Auckland AK 

Auckland AK 
Rotorua TG 
Auckland AK 
Picton BM 
Dunedin DN 
Palmerston North PN 
Otaki WN 
Whakatane TG 
Auckland .. AK 
Maharahara PN 
Auckland .. AK 
Upper Hutt WN 
Wakefield .. NN 
Richmond NN 
Auckland AK 
Kerikeri WR 
Auckland AK 

Auckland AK 
Auckland AK 
Auckland AK 
Auckland AK 
Blenheim BM 
Auckland AK 
Whangarei .. WR 
Whangaparaoa AK 
Christchurch CH 
Auckland .. AK 
Auckland .. AK 
Wellington .. WN 
Upper Hutt WN 

Hamilton .. HN 
Auckland .. AK 
Port Chalmers DN 
Havelock North NA 
Dunedin DN 
Dunedin DN 
Auckland AK 
Auckland AK 
Auckland AK 


