THE NEW ZEALAND GAZETTE

SCHEDULE I—continued LICENCES GRANTED—continued

Zionialo Cantalo Commeta									
	Licence Place at Which Name of Licensee Operative Business is From Carried On								Place at Which Tax is Payable
en de la companya de									
Loveridge, Frederick and Bar	chard, Lawrence,	trading a	as Advanc	e Tinsmi	iths	• •		Auckland	AK
Lowes Industries Ltd			• •	• •			1/8/79	Lower Hutt	WN
Lundmark, Jillian Claire and	Alexas Denis						17/5/79	Auckland	AK
Lydon Machine Tools Ltd.							12/6/79	Auckland	AK
Lynds, Graeme John, trading							17/5/79	Auckland	AK
Lynn Manufacturing Ltd.							17/5/79	Ashburton	CH
							, ,		
MacEwans Machinery Ltd.							29/1/77	Christchurch	CH
Machine Muchinery Etc.	••	• • •	• •	•••	• • •	• •		Dunedin	CH
								M	HN
								**	WN
									NP
								New Plymouth	
								(excluding Appliar	
								One Tree Hill	AK
								Palmerston North	WN
								Wellington	WN
McCardle, Edma Rose			• •		• •		1/7/79	New Plymouth	NP
McCartain, Denis John							20/6/79	Hikurangi	WR
McCulloch Products Ltd.							29/5/79	Rongotea	PN
								Palmerston North	PN
McDonald, Alan Keith, tradi	ng as Progressive	Engineer	ing				30/7/79	Whakatane	TG
McGibbon, Dunn and Co. Lt						••	17/5/79	Christchurch	CH
McGowan, Thomas Henry;		: Marche			rading as		17/5/79	Auckland	AK
Osborne and Associates	Oscorne, Donara	, marcino	110, 11001		raams as	Don	11/5/17	Tuckimia	1111
McGrath and Ross Ltd.							17/5/79	Auckland	AK
	Chaorin Dator D	ourdes to	odina oo l	Corn Dro	duote	• •	24/7/79		TG
McLaughlin, Neil Joseph and	•	-				••			AK
McLean, James Glenny	••	••	••	• •	• •	••	17/5/79	Auckland	
McManaway Marine Ltd.		• •	• •		. ••	• •	1/6/79	Picton	BM
McMeeking Manufacturing L				• •	• •	• •	17/5/79	Dunedin	DN
McKenna, M. A. and R. P. I				• •	• •	• •	17/5/79	Palmerston North	PN
Maberly, Wayne Franklin, tra		and Mab	erly			• •	1/6/79	Otaki	WN
Macken Engineering (1977) L						• •	24/7/79	Whakatane	TG
Madden, Gavin Keith, trading	g as Wingfield Pr	oductions	3		• •		1/7/79	Auckland	AK
Maharahara Milk Co. Ltd.					• •		28/5/79	Maharahara	PN
Malabar Motors Ltd							1/7/79	Auckland	AK
Malcolm Davidson Co. Ltd.					• •		2/7/79	Upper Hutt	WN
Malcolm, William McLagan	and Nancy Ann	Gopel, tra	ding as S	unday Ci	reek Potte	ry	17/5/79	Wakefield	NN
Maling, Robert Mulgrave							17/5/79	Richmond	NN
Manna Holdings Ltd. (includ	ing Handy Produ	cts)					17/5/79	Auckland	AK
Manning, David Fullerton, tr			dwork				24/7/79	Kerikeri	WR
Marchent, Noel Patrick; Mc				Donald,	trading as	Don		Auckland	AK
Osborne and Associates	- - · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	,	,				.,.,		
Marine Cabinet Makers Ltd.							27/6/79	Auckland	AK
Marine Upholsterers and Can			I td	•••	• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •	•	17/5/79		AK
Markdale Boats (Skinner, Ma							26/6/79		AK
•		-	• •	••	••	••		A1.1	AK AK
Marksply Boats Ltd	••	• •	• •	• •	• •	• •	17/5/79	Auckland Blenheim	
Marlborough Milk Co. Ltd.		· ·	••	• •	• •	• •	1/7/79	4 11 1	BM
Marshall, Raymond Ian, trad				• •	• •	• •	17/5/79	Auckland	AK
Martin Wallace Ltd					• •	• •	30/7/79	Whangarei	WR
Mason, Ronald Clive and Viv					• •	• •	1/5/79	Whangaparaoa	AK
Max Coote Jewellery (Coote,		pa Jacque	line, tradi	ing as)	• •	• •	31/3/79	Christchurch	СН
Max Machinery Distributors		• •	• •		• •		1/4/79	Auckland	AK
Maxwell, Betty Milner	••	••	• •	• •			28/6/79	Auckland	AK
Medic D.D.S. Ltd. Printing I				• •	• •		1/6/79	Wellington	WN
Menzies, William Humphrey	; Christensen, A	anthony a	and Lawt	on, Rob	ert, tradi	ng as	13/6/79	Upper Hutt	WN
Witobo Partners									
Micro Sales and Marketing C	Co. Ltd.				• •		1/7/79	Hamilton	HN
Micron Marine Ltd		••	••		••	••	17/5/79	Auckland	AK
Miller and Tunnage Ltd.				••		• •	17/5/79		DN
Milne, Kevin James and Char							9/7/79	Havelock North	NA
Mitch Electric Arc Welders	··· ···				• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •	• •		Dunedin	DN
Modern Caravans Ltd	••	• • •	••	••	••	• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •		Dunedin	DN
Monaco Electronics Ltd.							1/6/79	A 11 .1	AK
Monitor Electronics Ltd.	• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •	• •	••	• •	••	••	1/6/79	4 11 1	AK
Moonraker Marine Ltd.	• • • • • •	• •	• •	• •	• •	• •	26/6/79	À 11. 1	AK AK
MOUIHANCE MAINE LIG.	••	• •	• •	• •	• •	• •	20/0/17	Auckland	UV